NATIONAL ARTS CENTRE
CENTRE NATIONAL DES ARTS
Canada is our stage. Le Canada en scéne.

JUNE 2024

BUSINESS TRAVEL EXPENSES

RETURN DATE

NAME

DEPARTURE
DATE

LOCATION PURPOSE

ACCOMMODATIONS

MEALS &

TRANSPORTATION INCIDENTALS

TOTAL

DEACON,
CHRISTOPHER

11/05/2024 15/05/2024

11/06/2024 13/06/2024

NEW YORK TO ATTEND CCAR GALA
AND MEETING WITH
DONORS

CULTIVATION MEETINGS,
AND MEETING SENIOR
OFFICIALS OF ARTS

INDUSTRY

CALGARY

447.76

2,917.62

1,871.74

488.84

96.99

3,406.46

2,416.49

TOTAL

$447.76

$4,789.36

$585.83

$5,822.95

HOSPITALITY EXPENSES

NUMBER OF

NAME DATE LOCATION PURPOSE ATTENDEES VENDOR AMOUNT
DEACON, 02/04/2024 OTTAWA  DINNER, CULTIVATION MEETING 4 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 249.25
CHRISTOPHER

14/06/2024 OTTAWA  LUNCH INTERVIEW WITH CANDIDATE 2 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 59.40
15/06/2024 OTTAWA  LUNCH INTERVIEW WITH CANDIDATE 2 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 47.44
14/06/2024 CALGARY  CD240611- CULTIVATION MEETING WITH 2 KLEIN AND HARRIS 68.67
DONOR
10/06/2024 OTTAWA  COFFEE MEETING WITH BOARD MEMBERS 3 EQUATOR COFFEE NAC 20.17
ZOUARI, IKRAM 27/06/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS MEETING - FINANCE 4 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 35.80
MANAGEMENT (GREEN ROOM)
CLOUTIER, 03/06/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS LUNCHEON 3 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 94.50
ANNABELLE
14/06/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS LUNCH MEETING 4 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 232.78



HOSPITALITY EXPENSES

19/06/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS DINNER 3 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 112.50
15/09/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS MEETING 2 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 75.63
20/09/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS LUNCH MEETING 2 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 89.10
22/09/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS MEETING 3 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 6.76
22/09/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS MEETING 3 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 123.30
28/09/2024 OTTAWA  HOSTING FOR THEATRE OPENING 3 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 186.75
11/10/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS MEETING 2 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 58.96
12/10/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS LUNCH MEETING 6 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 214.20
13/10/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS LUNCH MEETING 2 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 63.00
09/11/2024 OTTAWA  BUSINESS LUNCH 2 1 ELGIN RESTAURANT 48.60

TOTAL $1,786.81




