

JUNE 2024

				BUSINESS TRAVEL EXPENSES				
NAME	DEPARTURE DATE	RETURN DATE	LOCATION	PURPOSE	ACCOMMODATIONS	TRANSPORTATION	MEALS & INCIDENTALS	TOTAL
DEACON, CHRISTOPHER	11/05/2024	15/05/2024	NEW YORK	TO ATTEND CCAR GALA AND MEETING WITH DONORS		2,917.62	488.84	3,406.46
	11/06/2024	13/06/2024	CALGARY	CULTIVATION MEETINGS, AND MEETING SENIOR OFFICIALS OF ARTS INDUSTRY	447.76	1,871.74	96.99	2,416.49
TOTAL					\$447.76	\$4,789.36	\$585.83	\$5,822.95

HOSPITALITY EXPENSES						
NAME	DATE	LOCATION	PURPOSE	NUMBER OF ATTENDEES	VENDOR	AMOUNT
DEACON, CHRISTOPHER	02/04/2024	OTTAWA	DINNER, CULTIVATION MEETING	4	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	249.25
	14/06/2024	OTTAWA	LUNCH INTERVIEW WITH CANDIDATE	2	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	59.40
	15/06/2024	OTTAWA	LUNCH INTERVIEW WITH CANDIDATE	2	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	47.44
	14/06/2024	CALGARY	CD240611- CULTIVATION MEETING WITH DONOR	2	KLEIN AND HARRIS	68.67
	10/06/2024	OTTAWA	COFFEE MEETING WITH BOARD MEMBERS	3	EQUATOR COFFEE NAC	20.17
ZOUARI, IKRAM	27/06/2024	OTTAWA	BUSINESS MEETING - FINANCE MANAGEMENT (GREEN ROOM)	4	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	35.80
CLOUTIER, ANNABELLE	03/06/2024	OTTAWA	BUSINESS LUNCHEON	3	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	94.50
	14/06/2024	OTTAWA	BUSINESS LUNCH MEETING	4	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	232.78

HOSPITALITY EXPENSES								
19/06/2024	OTTAWA	BUSINESS DINNER	3	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	112.50			
15/09/2024	OTTAWA	BUSINESS MEETING	2	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	75.63			
20/09/2024	OTTAWA	BUSINESS LUNCH MEETING	2	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	89.10			
22/09/2024	OTTAWA	BUSINESS MEETING	3	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	6.76			
22/09/2024	OTTAWA	BUSINESS MEETING	3	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	123.30			
28/09/2024	OTTAWA	HOSTING FOR THEATRE OPENING	3	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	186.75			
11/10/2024	AWATTO	BUSINESS MEETING	2	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	58.96			
12/10/2024	AWATTO	BUSINESS LUNCH MEETING	6	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	214.20			
13/10/2024	OTTAWA	BUSINESS LUNCH MEETING	2	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	63.00			
09/11/2024	AWATTO	BUSINESS LUNCH	2	1 ELGIN RESTAURANT	48.60			
TOTAL		•			\$1,786.81			